liyking | oar |

| AveryBryant | 1:06.61 | 2024 |  100Freestyle | 2024 | 1:1455 | AveryBryant | |
| Madelynlvie | 62856 | 2014 | 500y/400mFreestyle | 2024 | 6:05.06 | AveryB l
BT T 7 BT T YR BT
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IME Year j
30.11 2007

Avery Bryant 1:12.37 m 100 Backstroke m 1:22.06 Avery Bryant

LilyKing | 3934 | 2008 50 Breaststroke 2019 45.42 Gabbie Irvin
Mary Klueh 1:23.22 2004 100 Breaststroke 2009 1:39.51
3215 | 2006 |  soButerfy | 2005 | 38.27

1:11.85 | 2006 | 100 Butterfly | 2024 | 1:3245 Avery Bryant

23655 | 2006 |  2oom | 2004 | 30299 [ MaryKien

Molly Zahn
Eleanor Freitag
Avalynn Kunz
Avery Bryant

Molly Zahn
Avalynn Kunz
Avery Bryant

2:08.62

2:23.74

2024

2024

200 Freestyle Relay

200 Medley Relay

2024

2024

2:47.05

3:09.97

Eleanor Freitag
Kathryn Link
Mallie Benton
Avery Bryant

Eleanor Freitag
Mallie Benton
Avery Bryant

Eleanor Freitag Kathryn Link

|




SCY ime . Even! ‘ | : i LCM |
Andrew Orth 2027 | 2025 | 50 Freestyle 2012 33.13 Jackson Tucker

Steve Godfrey 2:12.72 m 200 Freestyle 2024 2:35.82 Andrew Orth
Steve Godfrey 5:52.80 2004 500y/400m Freestyle 2024 | 53398 | AndrewOrth
|
Andrew Orth 32.61 2025 50 Backstroke | 2024 | 3823 Andrew Orth
Andrew Orth 1:10.06 m 100 Backstroke m 1:21.35
|
|
Andrew Orth m 2025 50 Breaststroke m 45.61 Andrew Orth
|
Jake Rosenbarger 1:25.67 m 100 Breaststroke 2011 1:38.87
|
Noah Patterson 31.63 2016 50 Butterfly 2016 34.80
- i e B I i e =l Y = - el
|

]

Andrew Orth 1:10.68 2025 100 Butterfly 2016 1:20.42

' T ' : = 5 |
AndrewOrth | 23265 | 2025 2001M | 2024 | 28543 | Andreworth

| AndrewDrth | 29255 > I .. B , -

Andrew Orth Ben Weaver
Mason Lickey Isaac Lickey
2:07.61 2024 200 Freestyle Relay 2025 2:26.13
Ben Weaver Max Clem
Jake Rosenbarger Jackson Hoesli
Andrew Orth Mason Lickey
Oliver Kress Ben Weaver
2:23.72 2025 200 Medley Relay 2024 2:48.54
Ben Weaver Andrew Orth

Isaac Lickey John Wynn
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Jada Banks m 2016 50 Freestyle 2016 m Jada Banks
Maddie McWilliams 58.01 2007 100 Freestyle 2016 1:03.99 Jada Banks

|

e S SR 2dE i EEaRtb v s RS SIS S r s S i e
Maddie McWilliams 2:03.70 2007 200 Freestyle 2016 2:24.31 Jada Banks

|

: |
Madison McWilliams|  5:30.81 2007 500y/400m Freestyle | 2006 | 5:01.43 Mary Klueh

Emma Orth 12:02.55 2024 1000y/800m Freestyle | 2022 | 11:44.48 | Harper Haynie

m 20:14.80 | 2024 | 1650y/1500m Freestyle m 20:27.26 Mary Klueh

mm

|

Jada Banks 28.67 2016 50 Butterfly 2016 32 16 Jada Banks
KelleyTenbarge | 1:03.34 | 2005 100 Butterfly 2021 | 1:15.44

KelleyTenbarge | 2:3834 | 2004 |  200Butterfly mm Ela Hillhouse
|

Layla Kassenbrock |  2:18.66 2025 | 200 | 2006 2:44.00 Mary Klueh

KelleyTenbarge | 45855 | 2005 [ 400m | 2023 [ 60549 | CEllailthouse
|

Avery Bryant
Josie Schmidt
Eleanor Freitag

Layla Kassenbrock

Layla Kassenbrock

Evelyn Freitag
Makenna Crummley
Emma Orth

1:50.18

2:02.57

2025

2024

200 Freestyle Relay

200 Medley Relay

2024

2024

2:04.52

2:16.23

Layla Kassenbrock
Emma Orth
Makenna Crummley
Evelyn Freitag

Makenna Crummley
Evelyn Freitag
Emma Orth

Layla Kassenbrock
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Noah Patterson m 2017 50 Freestyle 2024 28.69 Jackson Clem
| wyattiones | 5455 | 2024 [  100Freestyle | 2024 | 1:03.22 | JacksonClem
1:58.45 2024 200 Freestyle | 2024 | 211353 Wyatt Jones
51520 | 2024 | 5o0y/avomreestyle | 2024 | 43461
?
Wyatt Jones 11:06.92 2024 1000y/800m Freestyle 2024 9:27.84
Wyatt Jones 18:29.85 2023 1650y/1500m Freestyle 2024 18:06.27
Gus Spradlin 27.90 2017 50 Backstroke 2025 m Jake Rosenbarger
, | |
| GusSpradlin |  1:01.01 2017 100 Backstroke | 2024 | 1:10.36 Wyatt Jones
Mason Afifi 2:19.45 | 2025 |  200Backstroke 2024 2:27.26
| |
Jackson Clem 31.87 2024 50 Breaststroke m 36.37 _Jackson Clem
Jackson Clem 1:11.12 m 100 Breaststroke 2024 1:20.71 Jackson Clem
_Jackson Clem _ 2:38.48 2024 200 Breaststroke 2024 ~3:00.01 Jackson Clem
27.17 2018 50 Butterfly 2018 30.84
|
1:01.40 2018 100 Butterfly 2018 1:09.46 | Noah Patterson
|
| Wyattiones | 22568 | 2024 |  200Butterfly 2024 | 23125
|
| GusSpradiin | 2:20.20 2017 2001M 2025 2:40.18 | Jake Rosenbarger
G |
MasonAfifi | 50291 | 205 [ acom | 2024 [ 53772

Wyatt Jones Jackson Clem
Mason Afifi Jake Rosenbarger
1:48.86 2024 200 Freestyle Relay 2024 1:59.91 .
Bennett Engler Mason Afifi
Jackson Clem Wyatt Jones

Mason Afifi Mason Afifi
Jackson Clem Jackson Clem
2:00.48 2024 200 Medley Relay 2024 2:15.22
Wyatt Jones Wyatt Jones

Bennett Engler Jake Rosenbarger




AV

Lilly King

2

ACOFL

]
Time |
¢ ‘

28.62

Caylee Niehaus

Jada Banks m 2018 100 Freestyle m 1:02.29 Jada Banks
| tawaMead | 15855 | 2004 [  200Freestyle | 2004 [ 2:1329 | LaurenMarchino |
10:33.67 | 2004 [ 1000y/800mFreestyle | 2004 | 9:3383 [ LauraHead |
Harper Haynie 29.48 m 50 Backstroke m 32.79 Makenna Crummley
1:01.68 m 100 Backstroke 1:10.81 Makenna Crummley
1

: s , : B
2:13.04 | 2023 |  200Backstroke | 2025 | 2:31.51 Emma Orth
Lilly King 30.41 2011 50Breaststroke | 2022 | 3525 |  Gabbielrvin
Lilly King 1:05.04 2011 100 Breaststroke | 2022 | 1:13.95 Gabbie Irvin
Gabbie Irvin 2:19.87 m 200 Breaststroke m 2:38.87 Gabbie Irvin
|
Lilly King 27.89 2011 50 Butterfly | 2025 | 3180 | CcayleeNiehaus
LI _{L__&afdd L —l e e
t
l
21247 | 2004 [ 200Butterty | 2004 [ 22619 [ LauranMarchino |

|

Annabelle Besing
Payton Kinsler
Tierney Maurer

Jada Banks

Harper Haynie
Evelyn Freitag
Ella Hillhouse

Lily Graber

Annabelle Besing
Payton Kinsler
Madelyn Ivie
Jada Banks

Harper Haynie

Evelyn Freitag

Ella Hillhouse
Emma Orth

1:45.20

1:56.00

3:51.31

4:18.84

2017

2025

2017

2025

200 Freestyle Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Freestyle Relay

400 Medley Relay

2025

2025

2025

2025

1:57.56

2:07.51

4:19.24

4:45.42

Evelyn Freitag
Layla Kassenbrock
Lily Graber
Ella Hillhouse

Makenna Crummley
Evelyn Freitag
Ella Hiltlhouse

Layla Kassenbrock

Layla Kassenbrock
Evelyn Freitag
Ella Hillhouse

Caylee Niehaus

Makenna Crummley
Evelyn Freitag
Ella Hillhouse

Layla Kassenbrock
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" ncecine | 2907 | o3 | sofesty | 20 | 2762 | aclsenciem |
lncecune | st | i | tooreesye | a0 | 5173 | wyattones |
wpeones | vaoss | wm | soreesye | oozs | soter | wytones |
Wgatones | 40> | 2055 | sooysoompressye | 20 | siase | wyattlones |
esmums | 159098 | 7005 | sostynsoomrreesyte | 2008 | toanss | Lognvetsel |
T I O T T T T
Westuins | 20508 | 2004 | zoomaciswore | a0m | z2067 | wyattlones |

|

Jackson Clem mm 50 Breaststroke m 33.27 Jackson Clem

|

Jackson Clem 1:06.00 m 100 Breaststroke mm Jackson Clem
22112 | 2005 |  200Breaststroke | 2004 | 2:46.22 | DrewMagazine
Noah Patterson 26.75 m 50 Butterfly m 28.31 Kingston Schneider

|

Wes Mullins 54.89 m 100 Butterfly m 1:05.93 Kingston Schneider
Wes Mullins 1:59.14 | 2005 | 200 Butterfly | 2025 | 2:16.64 Wyatt Jones
LanceCline | 2:03.04 | 2004 [ 200m [ 2004 | 22536 | WesMullns

|

tanceCtine | 42040 [ 2004 [ aoom | 2004 | 50158 | WesMulins |
|

Jaxon Cook
Lance Smith
JackJones
Owen Mercer

Mason Afifi
Jackson Clem
Wyatt Jones
Bennett Engler

Jaxon Cook
Lance Smith
JackJones
Owen Mercer

Lance Smith
Jaxon Cook
Owen Mercer
JackJones

1:40.80

1:52.10

3:38.81

4:07.36

2022

2025

2022

2022

200 Freestyle Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Freestyle Relay

400 Medley Relay

2025

2025

2025

2025

1:52.30

2:02.56

4:07.88

4:32.06

Jackson Clem
Kingston Schneider
Wyatt Lickey
Wyatt Jones

Kingston Schneider
Jackson Clem
Wyatt Jones
Wyatt Lickey

Jackson Clem
Kingston Schneider
Mason Afifi
Wyatt Jones

Kingston Schneider
Jackson Clem
Wyatt Jones
Mason Afifi
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Aubrey Hollis m 2025 50 Freestyle 2012 28.78 Lity King
AubreyHollis | 5403 | 2025 | 100 Freestyle [ 2005 | 1:02.17 | AbbeyMitchell
Aubrey Hollis 15773 | 2025 | 200 Freestyle | 2006 | 21333
17:32.34 2007 1650y/1500m Freestyle 2006 17:49.43
|
Aubrey Hollis 27.54 m 50 Backstroke mm Aubrey Hollis
1
AubreyHollis | 58.02 | 2025 100Backstroke | 2025 | 1:08.76 Aubrey Hollis
|
Aubrey Hollis 2:0497 | 2025 |  200Backstroke | 2025 | 2:28.55 Aubrey Hollis
Gabbie Irvin mm 50 Breaststroke 2025 34.31 Gabbie Irvin
Gabbie Irvin 1:0643 | 2025 | 100 Breaststroke 2012 1:12.04 Lilly King
Gabbielrvin | 2:22.38 | 2025 |  200Breaststroke 2012 2:37.85 LillyKing
__Claire Coe 5829 m _100Butterfly | 2024 | 1:06.29
20893 | 2006 | 200Butterfy 2006 | 227.04
21428 | 2006 [ 20om | o012 | 22526 | Ly ng

Mattie Clayton 4:38.41 2005 | 400 | 2008 | 5:19.55 Mattie Clayton

Aubrey Hollis Aubrey Hollis
Claire Coe Claire Coe
1:41.76 2025 200 Freestyle Relay 2025 1:56.45
Gabbie Irvin Gabbie Irvin

Jaley Hamilton Jaley Hamilton

Aubrey Hollis Aubrey Hollis
Gabbie Irvin Gabbie Irvin
1:50.64 2025 200 Medley Relay 2025 2:05.84
Claire Coe Claire Coe
Jaley Hamilton Jaley Hamilton
Aubrey Hollis Aubrey Hollis
Claire Coe Claire Coe

3:40.41 2025 400 Freestyle Relay 2025 4:13.53 X
Gabbie Irvin Gabbie Irvin
Jaley Hamilton Jaley Hamilton
Aubrey Hollis Aubrey Hollis
Gabbie Irvin Gabbie Irvin
3:57.59 2025 400 Medley Relay 2024 4:57.85
Claire Coe Claire Coe
Jaley Hamilton Jaley Hamilton
Claire Coe
Aubrey Hollis

8:04.93 2025 800 Freestyle Relay
Jaley Hamilton

Gabbie Irvin




\

‘ Time Event

J | 1
John Schmitt 4587 | 2005 | 100 Freestyle | 2004 | 5378 W
John Schmitt 1:4062 | 2005 | 200 Freestyle [ 2004 [ 20071 | JohnSchmitt |
, i
|
4‘
Logan Wetzel 9:20.08 | 2006 | 1000y/800mFreestyle | 2006 | 8:34.90 Logan Wetzel
LoganWetzel | 15:52.30 | 2006 | 1650y/1500m Freestyle | 2005 | 16:35.07 Logan Wetzel
Logan Tenison 2427 | 2024 | 50 Backstroke 2012 29.97 Reid Mobley
Logan Tenison 51.80 2024 100 Backstroke 224 59.72 Logan Tenison
| JohnSchmitt |  1:00.01 2005 100 Breaststroke 2025 1:12.94 Eli Fee
2:14.65 2006 200 Breaststroke 2006 2:37.92 | Drew Magazine
Kivanc Altug 25. 41 m 50 Butterfly m 26 76 CralgThompson

Dawson Maurer Lance Cline
Logan Tenison Andrew Magazine
1:26.49 2023 200 Freestyle Relay 2006 1:49.31
Brendan Ulewicz Aaron Edwards

den Poole Chris Head

Ay

Logan Tenison Aaron Edwards
Ayden Poole Drew Magazine
1:40.65 2023 200 Medley Relay 2006 2:01.59
Brendan Ulewicz Christopher Head

Dawson Maurer Lance Cline
Logan Tenison Lance Cline
Brendan Ulewicz Aaron Edwards
3:15.54 2023 400 Freestyle Relay 2006 3:47.47
Ayden Poole Logan Wetzel
Dawson Maurer Christopher Head
Aaron Edwards Aaron Edwads
Andrew Magazine Drew Magazine
3:39.47 2006 400 Medley Relay 2006 4:16.52
Chris Head Christopher Head
Lance Cline Lance Cline
Logan Wetzel Lance Cline
Aaron Edwards Logan Wetzel
7:13.38 2006 800 Freestyle Relay 2006 8:18.10
Lance Cline Aaron Edwards

Chris Head Christopher Head




